
KELSET PAC 2015-16

Position Name Email

Co-President Jennifer Langard jlangard@shaw.ca

Co-President Laura Veasey lauraveasey@gmail.com

Vice-President Wendy Thompson wendythompson@shaw.ca

Past-President Sara Benson ksbenson@shaw.ca

Past-President Marissa Benthem mrbentham@gmail.com

Treasurer Melissa Findlay melissaivybeazleyfinlay@gmail.com

Secretary Janice Putter janice.putter@gmail.com

Fundraising Chair Zabrina Fieldhouse zabfield@shaw.ca

CO-PACS Rep Jeannine Wakely iflowyoga@shaw.ca

Fun Lunch Coordinator Jodi Castillo richjodi@telus.net

Fun Lunch Coordinator Lindsay Trudeau trudeaulindsay@hotmail.com

Event Committee Chair Katie Hembruff katyjonesis@hotmail.com

Event Committee Chair Tarryn Vantreight tarryn.vantreight@gmail.com

Member at Large Kirsten Norris kirstennorris@yahoo.ca

Member at Large Gwen McEwen mceweg@northsphere.com

Member at Large Molly Glesby molly.glesby@telus.net

Member at Large Lesley Arnold laarnold@telus.net

Member at Large Tracy Abbott tabbott@hollandamerica-princess.com

Member at Large Kathy Mikkelsen kat.mik@shaw.ca

Member at Large Tracy Lawrence tlawrence@shaw.ca
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